
 

 

 

 
 
គុណភាព គុណធម ៌សេចក្តីថ្លៃលនូរ 
 
សាលាររៀនអារេរចិកាំងផ្លរដីាគឺជាគគរឹះសាា នអបរ់ ាំចាំរ ឹះទូរៅភាសាខ្មែរ និងភាសាអងរ់គលស ពីថ្នា ក ់
េរតេយ្យ ដល់ថ្នា កទ់១ី២ ឯកជនគសបចាបខ់្ដលទទួលសាា ល់រដាយ្គកសួងអបរ់ ាំ យុ្វជន កឡីាតាេរ
យ្ៈគបកសរលម ៩៩៩ អយ្ក គបកចុឹះថ្ងៃទី ៣០ ខ្មរេសា ឆ្ា ាំ ២០១៤ ។ សាលាររៀនអារេរចិកាំង
ផ្លរដីាផ្េល់នូវករអបរ់ ាំ គបកបរដាយ្គុ ភាព គុ ធេ ៌នងិរសចកេីថ្ងលងាូរ។ 

 
ចក្ខវុសិយ័៖  
សាលាររៀនអារេរចិកាំងផ្លរដីារេួចាំខ្ កជាេយួ្រាជរដាា ភបិាល កដូ៍ចជាគកសួងអបរ់ ាំ យុ្វជន ងកឡីា 
កាុងករអបរ់ ាំប េុ ឹះបណ្តេ លអាកបនេរវន រអាយ្កល យ្រៅជាអាកដរកំាំដឆ៍្ល តថ្វ រេរពៅរៅរដាយ្ 
សេតាភាព នងិគបកបរៅរដាយ្គុ ធេដ៌ព៍តិគបាកដ រដើេបកីល យ្រៅជាសរសរគទូងដរ៍ រងមាំ របស់ 
គគួសារ និងសងាេរៅរពលអំគត។  
 
កម្មវធិីសកិាសខំាន់ៗ ៖ 
១. ថ្នន ក្ម់សតតយ្យ ភាសាខ្មែរ - ភាសាអងស់គៃេ 
២. ថ្នន ក្ប់ឋមេិក្ា ភាសាខ្មែរ - ភាសាអងស់គៃេ 
៣. ថ្នន ក្ម់ធយមេិក្ា ភាសាខ្មែរ - ភាសាអងស់គៃេ 
៤. ថ្នន ក្ភ់ាសាអងស់គៃេទូសៅសពញស ៉ោ ង និងសរៅស ៉ោ ង រគបក់្ំរតិ 
៥. ថ្នន ក្ប់ណតុ ុះបណ្តត លកុ្ំពយូទរ័ 
      នបខ្នែមភាសាចិនសៅសរៀងរាល់រពឹក្ថ្លៃសៅរ។៍ 

Job announcement 
Description: 
Florida American School – FAS is a legal private school of Khmer and English 

languages which contributes to the development of the next generation. With our 

guidance they will become wise leaders with outstanding virtues for family values, 

Cambodia and the world of tomorrow. Enrollment is available for students from 3 

years old! 

 

Our main programs:  
(1)  Khmer – English Kindergarten: 3 – 5 years old,  
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(2)  Primary Khmer- English Education: 6 – 12 years old 

(3)  Secondary Khmer – English Education: 12- 17 years old 

(4)  General English Program for Young and Adult Learners, full time and part – time  

       level 1 – 12: Beginner – Advanced 

(5)  Computer Training Program. 

       Supplementary Chinese class are available every Saturday morning.  

 

Florida American School is now looking for  

 enthusiastic and dynamic applicants to fill the positions of 

Part – Time Teachers of English  

Time : 5:30 – 7:00 pm  

Day : Monday - Friday 

 
Responsibilities: 

a. Prepare interesting / creative activities, lesson plan, and teach English to 

students effectively. 

b. Design and conduct the test or exam. 

c. Prepare individual report cards for students. 

d. Write report and attend monthly meeting. 

e. Dealt with classroom problem. 

 

Requirements: 
a. Be a good person – respecting and understanding each other. 

ជាេនុសសលអ រចឹះរោរពោា  និងរចឹះរោគយ្ល់ោា រៅវៅិរៅេក។ 
b. Be compassionate and humble toward others. 

ជាេនុសសមនកេីរេតាេ ករុណ្ត អា ិតអាសូរ និងេនិគករអើតគកទេ។ 
c. Has a good relation with director, teachers, and staff. 

មនទាំំកទ់ាំនងលអជាេយួ្ំយ្កសាលា គគូបរគងៀន និងបុគាលិករៅកាុងសាលា។ 
d. Be hardworking and punctual. 

ជាេនុសសគបរងខ្គបងរធវើករ និងេកបរគងៀនរទៀងទាត។់ 
e. At least 1 year experience of teaching English. 

f. Bachelor degree of English Teaching, TEFFL / TESOL is preferred. 

 

Application Information: 
Interested candidates please submit your resume and cover letter indicating how you 

meet the requirements above in person at our office or through email using the 

contact below. Deadline of applying is May 30, 2019 

Contact Details: 
Attention to:   Florida American School (FAS) 

Address: No. 476F (462 C2), Phreh Monivong Blvd., Tonle Basac, 

Chamcarmorn, Phnom Penh, Cambodia. ខាងតបូងវទិាល័យ្បរងគតខ្បក
គបខ្ែល១០០េ។ 

Tel.:  smart  086 87 61 87   /   076 5 87 61 87   cellcard 

Email:  floridaamericanschool@gmail.com 

Facebook:  floridaamericanschool 

mailto:floridaamericanschool@gmail.com
http://www.facebook.com/floridaamericanschool

